
THE YEWS PAIRS Mitchell Thursday 27th March 2008

North / South Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name

1313 5 6 0 1 6 6 2
3 6 2 1 1011 131213
9 6 51414 4 6 610
0 6 0 6 4 7 1 0 6 2

1 3 61011 6 0 6 6 7
61314 1 1211 1 1413
9 610 6 811 1 6 2
3 01011 211 13 0 7

911 12 8 2 11111 41214
911 4 8 713 1 312 512
1 1 0 212 711 11 12 2 6
9 61413 413 5 0 410
914 7 812
1 6 7 2 7
9 1 101312
9 6 2 2 0

714 31214
1 814 4 8
7 5 7 0 0
7 1 7 8 5

8 8 6 71014 7
8 1 1412 1 7 7
8 1 2 0 6 1 2 7

61414 0 2 61012
6 8 810 414 014
6 1 8 61412 7 7
0 1 81210 6 4 1
6 8 8 6 7 1 2 1

207
206
175
183
229
204
165
143
0

54.76%
54.50%
46.30%
48.41%
60.58%
53.97%
43.65%
37.83%

0.00%

Joan Adams & John Budleigh
Christine Swann & Marie Harper
Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
Edwina Mills & David Mills
Pam Gibert & Pam James
Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge
Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson
Rosemary Hillyard & Peta Cade
Ghost Pair

East / West Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1 1 913 2 3 1 2 1 513 412 2 713 7 6 4 8 0 014 0
8 1 013 4 313 8121313141214 7 91410 6 410 4 0 7

1 1 8 1 2 8 6 3 8 8 4 5 8 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 8 6 6 8 7 2 7 7
5 8 4 0 010 1 14 7 5 8 0 011 2 2 0 6 6 8 013 7 7
5 8 9 312 3 4 812 6 2 7 3 310 6 81313 0 2 81013

1114 4 8 1 0 7 5 0 7 61213 6 0 1 0 9 2 6 6 2 4 8 2 7
1 4 8 1 4 8 8 7 5 3 212 7131311 2141413131214131213

3 8 1 4 8 81213 8 7 6 7 1 9 71412 8 6 6 8 7 8 4 2
1 8 4 8141313 0 1 5 310 1 2 7 3 3 2 9 8 6 01412

128
199
156
124
168
159
245
186
147

38.10%
59.23%
46.43%
36.90%
50.00%
47.32%
72.92%
55.36%
43.75%

Angela Sellers & Ann Page
Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
Amelia Elliot & Bunny Holmes
Kris Hirsch & Jenny Hennings
Mervyn Jeffery & Naomi Roberts
Joan Jenkins & Ronald James
Hazel Farquhar & Chris Leaver
Arthur Gillet & David Lyon-Maris

North / South Ranking East / West Ranking

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

60.58%
54.76%
54.50%
53.97%
48.41%
46.30%
43.65%
37.83%

0.00%

5 / Pam Gibert & Pam James
1 / Joan Adams & John Budleigh
2 / Christine Swann & Marie Harper
6 / Jean Kinsella & Barbara Fudge
4 / Edwina Mills & David Mills
3 / Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
7 / Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson
8 / Rosemary Hillyard & Peta Cade
9 / Ghost Pair

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

72.92%
59.23%
55.36%
50.00%
47.32%
46.43%
43.75%
38.10%
36.90%

7 / Joan Jenkins & Ronald James
2 / Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
8 / Hazel Farquhar & Chris Leaver
5 / Kris Hirsch & Jenny Hennings
6 / Mervyn Jeffery & Naomi Roberts
3 / Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
9 / Arthur Gillet & David Lyon-Maris
1 / Angela Sellers & Ann Page
4 / Amelia Elliot & Bunnv Holmes WinScore - Windows Bridge Scorer
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